.

(L
ﬁ
(H

:

AIA Document G731 -2019

Change Order, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Christian County High School Contract For: BP 114-01 - Food Change Order Number: 001
Serv Equip (PO)

5185 Fort Campbell Blvd Hopkinsville, Date: September 08, 2023 Date: 11/15/2023

KY 42240

OWNER: (name and address) ARCHITECT: (name and address) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: (name and address)

Christian County Board of Education Hafer PSC Alliance Corporation

200 Glass Avenue 21 Southeast Third St, Ste 800 116 E. College Street

Hopkinsville, KY 42240 Evansville, IN 47708 Glasgow, KY 42141

CONTRACTOR: (name and address)

Great Lakes Hotel Supply

24101 West 9 Mile Road
Southfield, MI 48033

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Costs associated with a larger freezer/cooler than what was desried in the contract documents.

The original Contract Sum was $ 964,530.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 964,530.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 6,200.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 970,730.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The Contractor’s Work shall be substantially complete on

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, CONTRACTOR, AND OWNER.

Hafer PSC Alliance Corporation

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name)
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Eric Rang, AIA. Senior Associate Kevin Hitchel, Sr. Project Manager
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITL

DATE: DATE:

Great Lakes Hotel Supply Christian County Board of Education
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Cindi Kursner Christopher Bentzel, Superintendent
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

DATE: DATE:

AIA Document G731 — 2018 (formerly G701™CMa — 1992). Copyright © 1992 and 2019. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” "American
Institute of Architects,” "AlA,” the AlA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced
at 08:45:40 CT on 11/15/2023 under Order No.3104239410 which expires on 09/23/2024, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be
used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (3BY9ADA3E)



Proposal

11/14/2023
YOUR FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT PARTNER
Project: From: Great Lakes Hotel Supply Co.
HOPKINSVILLE - PROPOSAL - 24101 West Nine Mile Road
WALK-IN INCREASE IN SIZE Southfield, MI 48033
X 313-962-9176
X, X X
Item Qty Description Sell Sell Total
M3 1ea WALK-IN SIZE INCREASE $2,141.83
Custom Model No. A236843
ITEM TOTAL: $2,141.83
M4 1ea WALK-IN SIZE INCREASE $1,957.89
Custom Model No. A236845
ITEM TOTAL: $1,957.89
M5 1ea WALK-IN SIZE INCREASE $2,100.28
Custom Model No. A236846
ITEM TOTAL: $2,100.28
Subtotal $6,200.00
Total $6,200.00

HOPKINSVILLE - PROPOSAL - WALK-IN
INCREASE IN SIZE Page 10of1



